
____ International (N) W3 credits (this will be completed 
with either Art History survey course)

____ Diversity (D) 3 credits
____ Writing Requirement –24,000 words 
          (usually broken up into four 6,000 word classes)
____ Math Requirement – 6 credits (1 pure math – MGF 

or MAC) ; grades cannot be below a C 

____ Summer 9 hours
____ 120 minimum hours to graduate
          Last 30 hours at UF
____ CLASR requirement

* Be advised that general education course  
requirements vary from major to major.   

Bachelor of Fine Art in Printmaking
Catalog Year 2010-2011*PRI

 FRESHMAN YEAR

If this is not your catalog year – be sure to check with the advisor
to be aware of possible changes from your catalog year.

ART 1802C: WARP Lecture
ART 1803C: WARP Studio
DIG 1000C WIFT Digital Bootcamp 
Composition (GE)

03
06
03
03
15

Fall Semester Spring Semester
ART 2305C Perceptual Drawing
ART 2468C Print: Figure/Ground (2D)
ART 2701C or ART 2757C (3D)
ARH 2050 Intro to Art History I (GE)
Social and Behavioral Science (GE)

03
03
03
03
03
15

ART 2401C Printmaking: Color Theory
ART/PGY/GRA 2000-Level Studio
ART/PGY/GRA 2000-Level Studio
ARH 2051 Art History II (GE)
Mathematics (GE)

 SOPHOMORE YEAR

03
03
03
03
03
15

Fall Semester Spring Semester
DIG 2131C or DIG 2282C (4D)
PGY 2101C Visual Literacy (Photo)
ART/PGY/GRA 2000-Level Studio
Mathematics (GE-M pure math)
Physical or Biological Science (GE)

03
03
03
03
03
15

Portfolio due March 15th of sophomore year to gain acceptance into upper division coursework.  A student may 
not take ANY 3/4000 level art studio courses without portfolio acceptance into an upper division art major.  

 JUNIOR YEAR

Fall Semester Spring Semester
ART 4930C Printmaking: Multiple Processes
ART 3433C Screen Printing
ART/PGY 3/4000 Level Studio Elective
ARH 3/4000 Art History (GE)
Physical or Biological Science (GE)

03
03
03
03
03
15

ART 4402C Advanced Printmaking
ART/PGY 3/4000-Level Studio
Physical or Biological Science (GE)
Social and Behavioral Science (GE)

 SENIOR YEAR

06
03
03
03
15

Fall Semester Spring Semester
ART 4402C Advanced Printmaking
ART 4955C Senior Project
ART/PGY 3/4000-Level Studio
Social and Behavioral Science (GE)
Elective

06
01
03
03
02
15

ART 3420C Printmaking: Lithography
ART 3442C Printmaking: Intaglio
ART 3807C Interdisciplinary Studio
ARH 3/4000 Art History Elective (GE)
Elective

03
03
03
03
03
15

U
F 

G
EN

ER
AL

 
RE

Q
U

IR
EM

EN
TS

:


