PRI

Bachelor of Fine Art in **Printmaking** Catalog Year 2010-2011*

If this is not your catalog year – be sure to check with the advisor to be aware of possible changes from your catalog year.

FRESHMAN YEAR

Fall Semester

ART 1802C: WARP Lecture	03	ART 2305C Perceptual Drawing	03
ART 1803C: WARP Studio	06	ART 2468C Print: Figure/Ground (2D)	03
DIG 1000C WIFT Digital Bootcamp	03	ART 2701C or ART 2757C (3D)	03
Composition (GE)	03	ARH 2050 Intro to Art History I (GE)	03
	15	Social and Behavioral Science (GE)	<u>03</u>
			15

SOPHOMORE YEAR

Fall Semester

ART 2401C Printmaking: Color Theory	03	DIG 2131C or DIG 2282C (4D)	03
ART/PGY/GRA 2000-Level Studio	03	PGY 2101C Visual Literacy (Photo)	03
ART/PGY/GRA 2000-Level Studio	03	ART/PGY/GRA 2000-Level Studio	03
ARH 2051 Art History II (GE)	03	Mathematics (GE-M pure math)	03
Mathematics (GE)	<u>03</u>	Physical or Biological Science (GE)	<u>03</u>
	15		15

Portfolio due March 15th of sophomore year to gain acceptance into upper division coursework. A student may not take ANY 3/4000 level art studio courses without portfolio acceptance into an upper division art major.

JUNIOR YEAR

Fall Semester

ART 3420C Printmaking: Lithography	03	
ART 3442C Printmaking: Intaglio	03	
ART 3807C Interdisciplinary Studio	03	
ARH 3/4000 Art History Elective (GE)	03	
Elective	<u>03</u>	
	15	

Spring Semester

Spring Semester

Spring Semester

03	ART 4930C Printmaking: Multiple Processes	03
03	ART 3433C Screen Printing	03
03	ART/PGY 3/4000 Level Studio Elective	03
03	ARH 3/4000 Art History (GE)	03
<u>03</u>	Physical or Biological Science (GE)	<u>03</u>
15		15

SENIOR YEAR

Fall Semester

ART 4402C Advanced Printmaking	06
ART/PGY 3/4000-Level Studio	03
Physical or Biological Science (GE)	03
Social and Behavioral Science (GE)	<u>03</u>
	15

Spring Semester

ART 4402C Advanced Printmaking	06
ART 4955C Senior Project	01
ART/PGY 3/4000-Level Studio	03
Social and Behavioral Science (GE)	03
Elective	<u>02</u>
	15

 International (N) W3 credits (this will be completed with either Art History survey course) Diversity (D) 3 credits Writing Requirement -24,000 words (usually broken up into four 6,000 word classes) Math Requirement - 6 credits (1 pure math - MGF or MAC); grades cannot be below a C 	 Summer 9 hours 120 minimum hours to graduate Last 30 hours at UF CLASR requirement * Be advised that general education course requirements vary from major to major.
--	---